
ALUMINUM

KEG RACKS

FEATURES:
20” Wide fully adjustable shelves.
 (2) Keg storage shelves with 1-3/4” square tubing 
welded front to back.
Top shelf with 1-3/4” square tubing welded left to right. 
Top Shelf Load Rating - 15 lbs. sq. ft. evenly  
distributed.
Keg Shelves Load Rating - 60 lb. per sq. ft. evenly  
distributed load. 
CONSTRUCTION:
Shelves: Fully welded 1-3/4” square tubing.
Upright Posts: 1-5/16” aluminum post  
with 4 plastic caps.

MATERIAL:
Extruded Aluminum Tubing & Support Pieces.

FEATURES:
Prevents kegs from sliding off rear of a keg rack shelf.
CONSTRUCTION:
Fully welded 1-3/4” square tubing.
MATERIAL:
Extruded Aluminum Tubing & Support Pieces.

R-14

 KR-42
 KR-60
 KR-72
 KR-80
 KR-93

 MODEL # Overall Size # of Kegs Wt.
  L  x  W x  H Per Unit

50 lbs.
68 lbs.
80 lbs.
88 lbs.

100 lbs.

4
6
8
8
10

NOTE:  Top shelf not recommended for Keg Storage. 
 KR-1 recommended to minimize falling kegs. 
(See below)

42” x 20” x 76”
60” x 20” x 76”
72” x 20” x 76”
80” x 20” x 76”
93” x 20” x 76”

 Model # QtyAccessory
 Rear Strap - 42” KR-1-42   
 Rear Strap - 60” KR-1-60  
 Rear Strap - 72” KR-1-72  
 Rear Strap - 80” KR-1-80  
 Rear Strap - 93” KR-1-93

Item #:                             Qty #:

Model #:

Project #:

OPTIONAL REAR KEG STRAP
MODEL # KR-1 SERIES

 NEW YORK GEORGIA TEXAS NEVADA
 Fax: (631) 242-6900 Fax: (770) 775-5625 Fax: (972) 932-4795 Fax: (775) 972-1578www.advancetabco.com

Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933



ADVANCE TABCO is constantly engaged in a program of 
improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to 
change specifications without prior notice.

© ADVANCE TABCO, MARCH  2016

DIMENSIONS and SPECIFICATIONS

R-14a

PR20-3K

PR20-3KS

200 Heartland Boulevard, Edgewood, NY  11717-8380

TOL ± .500”   ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL

76" (H)

Adjustable

Adjustable

1 5/16"
Aluminum Tubing 

Plan View of Keg Shelves 

Plan View of Top Shelf

"L"

(W) 20"

13
4 "

13
4"

31
4 "

4 5
16"

76" (H)

Adjustable

Adjustable

1 5/16"
Aluminum Tubing 

Plan View of Keg Shelves 

Plan View of Top Shelf

"L"

(W) 20"

13
4 "

13
4"

31
4 "

4 5
16"

Length 18 1/8"

 KR-1-42
 KR-1-60
 KR-1-72
 KR-1-80
 KR-1-93

 MODEL # Length Wt.

6 lbs.
7 lbs.
8 lbs.
9 lbs.

10 lbs.

42”
60”
72”
80”
93”

REAR KEG RACK STRAP


