

ALUMINUM

KEG RACKS

Item #:	Qty #:
Model #:	
Project #:	



FEATURES:

20" Wide fully adjustable shelves.

(2) Keg storage shelves with 1-3/4" square tubing welded front to back.

Top shelf with 1-3/4" square tubing welded left to right.

Top Shelf Load Rating - 15 lbs. sq. ft. evenly distributed.

Keg Shelves Load Rating - 60 lb. per sq. ft. evenly distributed load.

CONSTRUCTION:

Shelves: Fully welded 1-3/4" square tubing. Upright Posts: 1-5/16" aluminum post with 4 plastic caps.

MATERIAL:

Extruded Aluminum Tubing & Support Pieces.

MODEL#	Overall Size L x W x H		Wt.
KR-42	42" x 20" x 76"	4	50 lbs.
KR-60	60" x 20" x 76"	6	68 lbs.
KR-72	72" x 20" x 76"	8	80 lbs.
KR-80	80" x 20" x 76"	8	88 lbs.
KR-93	93" x 20" x 76"	10	100 lbs.

NOTE: Top shelf not recommended for Keg Storage. KR-1 recommended to minimize falling kegs. (See below)



FEATURES:

Prevents kegs from sliding off rear of a keg rack shelf.

CONSTRUCTION:

Fully welded 1-3/4" square tubing.

MATERIAL:

Extruded Aluminum Tubing & Support Pieces.

Accessory	Model #	Qty
Rear Strap - 42"	KR-1-42	
Rear Strap - 60"	KR-1-60	
Rear Strap - 72"	KR-1-72	
Rear Strap - 80"	KR-1-80	
Rear Strap - 93"	KR-1-93	



Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.

Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933

NEW YORK Fax: (631) 242-6900 **GEORGIA** Fax: (770) 775-5625

TEXAS Fax: (972) 932-4795

NEVADA

Fax: (775) 972-1578

DIMENSIONS and SPECIFICATIONS

TOL ± .500" ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL



